
   

  

      
 

          
              

                        
                       
                
               

             
               

               
                   
                    

                                  
                     

            
                                
             

                               
                                

                                  
             
                              

                                    
                               

                                  
                                 

                                  
             

                    
 
           
          
          
           
           
             
          
          
       

                                        
                              

                
              

 

2023-24 JV & VARSITY BOYS SCHEDULE 

Day Date Opponent JV Varsity 
Thur. Nov. 16 v. Mt. Juliet 4:30 7:30 
Sat. Nov. 18 @ Cordova (@ Bartlett) 1:30 
Sat. Nov. 18 @ Bartlett (@ Bartlett) 3:00 4:00 
Tue. Nov. 21 v. Ensworth (@ Centennial) 7:30 
Tue. Nov. 28 v. Dickson County (Senior Night) 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Dec. 1 @ Fairview 7:30 
Mon. Dec. 4 v. Cane Ridge 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Dec. 8 @ Hillsboro 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Dec. 15 v. Christian Brothers (@ Briarcrest) 4:00 
Sat. Dec. 16 v. Memphis Home School (@ Briarcrest) 12:00 
Mon. Dec. 18 @ Green Hill 4:45 7:30 
Tue-Fri. Dec. 26-30 @ Arby’s Classic (Bristol, TN) TBA 
Tue. Jan. 2 @ Brentwood* 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Jan. 5 v. Centennial* 4:30 7:30 
Tue. Jan. 9 @ Page* 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Jan. 12 @ Franklin* 4:30 7:30 
Tue. Jan. 16 v. Ravenwood* 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Jan. 19 @ Summit* 4:30 7:30 
Mon. Jan. 22 v. Nolensville* 4:30 7:30 
Wed. Jan. 24 v. Brentwood* 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Jan. 26 @ Centennial* 4:30 7:30 
Tues. Jan. 30 v. Page* 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Feb. 2 v. Franklin* 4:30 7:30 
Tues. Feb. 6 @ Ravenwood* 4:30 7:30 
Fri. Feb. 9 v. Summit* 4:30 7:30 
Mon. Feb. 12 @ Nolensville* 4:30 7:30 

* Denotes District Game 

Feb. 15 12AAAA District Quarterfinals (@ Higher Seed) 
Feb. 17 12AAAA District Semi-Finals (@ Ravenwood) 
Feb. 20 12AAAA District Championship (@ Ravenwood) 
Feb. 24 6AAAA Regional Quarterfinals (@ Centennial) 
Feb. 27 6AAAA Regional Semi-Finals (@ Centennial) 
Feb. 29 6AAAA Regional Championship (@ Centennial) 
Mar. 4 Sectional (@ Higher Seed) 
Mar. 12-16 Boys State Tournament (@ MTSU) 

Principal: Dr. Niki Patton Athletic Principal: Dr. Trae Weiss 
Athletic Director: Mary Beth White Athletic Trainer: Brandi Mangrum 
Manager: Jack Woolf School Resource Officer: Amy Fann 
Coaches: Mark Wilkins, Brent Hardin, Jeremy Whaley, Zach Engle, & Kyle Brown 
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2023-24 FRESHMEN SCHEDULE 

Day Date Opponent Time 
Mon. Nov. 27 @ Nolensville* 6:00 
Thur. Nov. 30 @ Ravenwood* 6:00 
Wed. Dec. 6 v. Summit* 6:00 
Fri-Sat. Dec. 15-16 @ Ravenwood Christmas Tournament TBD 
Tue. Jan. 2 @ Brentwood* 5:30 
Fri. Jan. 5 v. Centennial* 5:30 
Mon. Jan. 8 @ Page* 5:30 
Thur. Jan. 11 @ Franklin* 6:00 
Tue. Jan. 16 v. Ravenwood* 5:30 
Thur. Jan. 18 @ Summit* 6:30 
Mon. Jan. 22 v. Nolensville* 5:30 
Wed. Jan. 24 v. Brentwood* 5:30 
Fri. Jan. 26 @ Centennial* 5:30 
Sat. Jan. 27 @ Stars Winter Classic (TOA) TBD 
Tue. Jan. 30 v. Page* 5:30 
Fri. Feb. 2 v. Franklin* 5:30 
Sat. Feb. 3 @ Freshmen District Tournament 5:30 

* Denotes District Game 
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